Overall Results

Pos Sailnumber Helmsman (Crew) Race 1 Race 2 Race 3 Race 4 Race 5 Race 6 Race 7 Race 8 Race 9 Race 10 Racell Racel2 Racel3 Raceld Total

— (2.0 2.0 1.0 1.0 1.0 1.0 1.0 4.0 1.0 1.0 1.0 (7.0) 1.0 20 170
Myszka Piotr
POL 82
i= . 1.0 1.0 2.0 (4.0) 1.0 2.0 [RED) 8.0 5.0 4.0 5.0 6.0 2.0 40 410
2 Byron Kokkalanis
GRE 8
— 2.0 2.0 2.0 7.0 1.0 5.0 2.0 10.0 3.0 8.0 3.0 80  53.0

3 —

Ivan Pastor Lafuente

ESP 7
= 3.0 1.0 2.0 3.0 4.0 9.0 4.0 2.0 1.0 7.0 16.0 55.0
4 Shahar Zubari
ISR 11
I I 6.0 2.0 4.0 3.0 3.0 3.0 8.0 3.0 12.0 6.0 62.0
5 Pierre Le Coq
FRA 77
- 4.0 3.0 3.0 4.0 2.0 5.0 9.0 5.0 6.0 10.0 68.0
6 Andreas Cariolou
CYP1

|+ . 1.0 3.0 3.0 CD) 5.0 4.0 o (21.0) 3.0 6.0 7.0 12.0 4.0 140 800
7 Richard Stauffacher oCS

SuI 31

= . . 4.0 1.0 1.0 5.0 o (440) 1.0 140 2.0 2.0 6.0 K 130 200 810
8 ISR 21 Nimrod Mashiah RAF

N | 7.0 8.0 9.0 5.0 2.0 9.0 15.0 7.0 (32.0) 19.0 18.0 5.0 120 116.0
Nicolas Le Gal
FRA 115
| N | 3.0 8.0 8.0 7.0 5.0 10.0 (18.0) 17.0 18.0 10.0 10.0 8.0 18.0 122.0
10 Louis-Benoit Hug
FRA 19

Pos Sailnumber Helmsman (Crew) Race 1 Race 2 Race 3 Race 4 Race 5 Race6  Race7 Race 8 Race 9 Race 10 Racell Racel2 Racel3 Racel4 Total

— 4.0 11.0 4.0 13.0 9.0 7.0 1.0 11.0 (40.0) 40.0 4.0 16.0 14.0 134.0
Lukasz Grodzicki
POL 738
— 8.0 3.0 7.0 (29.0) 29.0 6.0 7.0 9.0 28.0 17.0 12.0 137.0
Michal Majewski
POL 101
— o 6.0 10.0 8.0 8.0 6.0 31.0 15.0 16.0 149.0
13 Wojcik Maks
POL 7
[ N | 7.0 12.0 10.0 12.0 11.0 20.0 21.0 18.0 154.0
14 Martin Gaveriaux

FRA 5
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ESP 8
|

UKR 19

FRA'1

FRA3

NOR 7

—_—
POL 29

FRA 25

—_—
POL 749

—_

CRO 751

—_—
POL 18

HUN 1

ITA9

ni
FRA 230

=)

ISR 16

GBR 60
ok
GBR 931

|
BUL 51

-

CYP9

Juan-Manuel Moreno

Maksym Oberemko

Benjamin Tillier

Thomas Goyard

Sebastian Wang-
Hansen

Michal Przybytek

Maxime Lhuillier

Jan Sulinski Jasiek

Luka Mratovic

Pawel Jankowski

Aron Gadorfalvi

Federico Esposito

Benoit Louis Bigot

Ron Asoulin

Sam Sills

Tom Squires

Yoan Kolev

Michalis Malekkides

5.0
11.0

U21 8.0
10.0

14.0

(15.0)

20.0

3.0

7.0

12.0

14.0

9.0

U21

15.0
u21

18.0
U21

5.0
u21

(CZX0)
U21 0CS

13.0
u21

17.0

5.0

10.0

9.0

4.0

9.0

7.0

10.0

6.0

6.0

15.0

16.0

9.0

7.0

11.0

5.0

4.0
9.0 15.0
6.0 14.0

13.0 12.0
16.0 13.0
18.0 10.0
15.0
18.0 11.0

22.0 (29.0)

8.0

8.0

4.0

11.0

19.0

17.0

16.0

13.0

11.0

16.0

23.0

18.0

9.0

13.0

18.0

12.0

19.0

14.0

15.0

14.0

22.0 (41.0)

21.0

12.0

17.0

13.0

26.0

25.0

16.0

28.0

18.0

21.0

29.0

27.0

16.0

12.0

9.0

16.0

8.0

13.0

25.0

20.0

5.0

12.0

26.0

22.0

19.0

24.0

14.0

17.0

4.0

11.0

15.0

22.0

3.0

9.0 10.0
15.0 (44.0)
DNF

16.0 19.0
17.0 20.0
24.0 24.0
8.0 (23.0)
33.0 40.0

24.0 (44.0) 14.0
OCs

33.0

36.0 15.0

26.0 (44.0) 9.0
DNF

27.0

35.0

20.0

21.0

28.0

31.0

30.0

25.0

22.0 18.0

2.0 31.0
25.0 21.0
29.0 32.0
27.0 34.0
34.0 25.0
23.0 22.0
32.0 36.0

22.0

44.0

DNF

27.0

11.0

15.0

21.0

25.0

26.0

13.0

40.0

39.0

37.0

24.0

19.0

23.0

18.0

31.0

29.0

154.0

164.0

165.0

167.0

173.0

175.0

199.0

203.0

207.0

212.0

232.0

241.0

243.0

244.0

254.0

256.0

260.0

281.0
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BLR 11
|

EST 99

|
LTU 14

FRA 442

FRA 15
|

GER 368

(=

CZE 130
==
GBR 17
L
RUS 17
[

EST 311

ESP 3

ESP 36

GBR 21

|
POL 17

ITA2

GBR 41

NED 211

Mikalai Zhukavets

Johannes Ahun

Juozas Bernotas

Paul Hirtzmann

Pierre Noesmoen

Leon Delle

Karel Lavicky

Connor Bainbridge

Anton Shelikhov

Henri Kaar

Joan Carles Cardona
Bocarando

Helmsman (Crew)

Mateo Sanz Lanz

Jamie Ingram

Piotr Nowacki

Marcantonio Baglione

Alistair Masters

Marc J Van Santen

15.0 16.0 16.0
9.0 12.0 35.0
15.0 10.0 33.0
24.0 21.0 32.0
U21
29.0 22.0 26.0
17.0 15.0 23.0
U21
19.0 13.0 (44.0)
DNF
(24.0) 19.0 16.0 23.0 14.0 24.0 38.0
U21
26.0 18.0 19.0 23.0 14.0 33.25
RED
19.0 14.0 14.0 26.0 18.0 37.0
(44.0) 22.0 21.0 16.0 20.0 19.0 (44.0)
U21 OCS DNF
Race 1 Race 2 Race 3 Race 4 Race 5 Race 6 Race 7
1.0
U21
23.0 15.0 22.0 20.0 21.0 (43.0)
U21 RAF
31.0 18.0 26.0 23.0 3.0
U21
21.0 24.0 (30.0)
17.0 20.0 21.0
U21
18.0 22.0 25.0
U21

27.0 39.0
34.0 24.0
31.0 19.0
23.0 37.0
10.0 38.0
24.0 41.0
42.0 23.0
32.0
35.0 35.0
39.0
44.0 34.0
DNF
Race 8 Race 9
10.0 2.0
1.0 6.0
4.0
5.0

3.0

34.0

29.0

30.0

27.0

37.0

39.0

Race 10
2.0

3.0

4.0

1.0

5.0

11.0

34.0

23.0

32.0

36.0 [NERTD)

37.0

42.0

Race 11
8.0

1.0

6.0

2.0

10.0

18.0

31.0

41.0

40.0

35.0

30.0

30.0

26.0

27.0

28.0

33.0

41.0 [N
0CS

38.0

39.0

37.0

35.0

29.0

33.0

20.0

16.0

41.0

34.0

28.0

36.0

35.0

32.0

282.0

283.0

284.0

296.0

298.0

305.0

306.0

335.0

339.3

346.0

348.0

Race 12 Race13 Racel4 Total

1.0

12.0

2.0

13.0

8.0

7.0

2.0

1.0

16.0

22.0

6.0

5.0

2.0

4.0

1.0

3.0

23.0

126.0

132.0

146.0

153.8

160.0

184.0
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67

DEN 100

ESP 29

|
LTU 1

R

ISR 111
-

CYP 55
]

UKR 13

ESP 13

[

CZE 15

|
BUL 8
|
UKR 9
|
GER 686

|
EST 63

|
RUS 7

—_

CRO 9
|

GER 77

—
POL 71
||

GER 80

—_—
POL 41

Kim Braad Carlsen

Mari Sergi Escandell

Martynas Joudeska

Liran machlev

Toannis Sarris

Oleksandr Tugaryev

Marcos Fernandez

Peter Kucera

Veselin Nanev

Yevgenii Galytskyi

Moritz Schoentag

Kevin Jakobson

Alexander Askerov

Mihovil Fantela

Benedikt Hattich

Jan Handke

Nikolas Goetzke

Mateusz Hoppe

U21

U21

u21

U21

U21

U21

U21

U21

u21

U21

u21

21.0

23.0

32.0

13.0

27.0 29.0

31.0 26.0
12.0 )

DNF
27.0 30.0
29.0 32.0
Xl (31.0)
28.0 28.0
31.0 29.0

25.0 271)II|iiﬁI

33.0 30.0

35.0 34.0 (37.0)

34.0

30.0

28.0

26.0

18.0

27.0

21.0

34.0

30.0

28.0

25.0

22.0

28.0

22.0

32.0

18.0

24.0

21.0

30.0

17.0

29.0

20.0

27.0

28.0

26.0

25.0

30.0

29.0

24.0

28.0

44.0

DNF

27.0

31.0

33.0

9.0

14.0

15.0

7.0

24.0

17.0

19.0

12.0

8.0

18.0

16.0

PEN

21.0

25.0

22.0

23.0

5.0

19.0

13.0

7.0

18.0

11.0

22.0

16.0 6.0

12.0

11.0

25.0

7.0 7.0 4.0

12.0 8.0

13.0 12.0

1.0 25.0

9.0

16.0
18.0 19.0
23.0 27.0
10.0 14.0
14.0 10.0 9.0
17.0 14.0 15.0
19.0 1&0II|iii'
PEN
28.0 17.0 7.0

20.0 22.0 (29.0)

3.0

3.0

11.0

4.0

6.0

18.0

10.0

29.0

15.0

21.0

16.0

20.0

40 8.0
8.0 15.0
5.0 18.0
9.0 10.0

DNF
17.0 14.0
12.0 7.0
3.0 6.0
23.0 13.0
26.0 9.0
2oolliiiiI
14.0 20.0
21.0 220
27.0

10.0

18.0 19.0

25.0 [NGEL) 11.0

19.0

15.0 16.0

184.0

194.0

196.0

198.0

203.0

211.0

213.0

221.0

229.0

233.0

245.0

245.0

247.0

258.0

260.0

267.0

274.0

293.0
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SLO 30
||

GER 95

LAT 30
|

GER 450

L
RUS 27
[
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|
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Aljaz Maslo

Jens Moller

Rihards Akmenti

Niclas Sponholz

Denis Zakriev

Stoil Stoilov

Svyatoslav Buchok

Zlatko Marinov

Kaups Ronalds

Marinos Stavrou

Istvan Erdelyi

Jonathan Wallin

Tsvetomir Todorov

Folger Forsen

Toms Jekabsons

Kaspars Trinitis

Joao Rodrigues

Sander Sedrik

38.0

36.0

33.0

40.0

34.0

38.0

35.0

39.0

37.0

39.0

42.0

41.0

44.0

DNF

44.0

DNF

44.0

DNF

33.0

40.0

37.0

39.0

42.0

44.0

DNF

44.0
DNF

32.0

34.0

34.0

39.0

44.0
DNF

44.0
DNF

44.0
DNF

31.0 20.0
33.0 16.0
37.0 (36.0)

PEN
25.0 29.0
44.0 (43.0)
DNF DNF
32.0 35.0
34.0 32.0
36.0 23.0
36.0 31.0

PEN

32.0 27.0 [NEER)
DNF

44.0 30.0

26.0

15.0

14.0

30.0

43.0

DNF

32.0

20.0

31.0

25.0

29.0

43.0
DNF

43.0
DNF

43.0
DNF

22.0

24.0

26.0

27.0

21.0

20.0

32.0

24.0

33.0

43.0
DNF

31.0

43.0
DNF

43.0

43.0
DNF

26.0

43.0
DNF

43.0
DNF

34.0

36.0

43.0

DNF

43.0
DNF

43.0
DNF

30.0

43.0

DNF

43.0
DNF

37.0

35.0

43.0

DNF

43.0

43.0
DNF

26.0

29.0

17.0

32.0
PEN

12.0

25.0

43.0
DNF

31.0

32.0

43.0
DNF

30.0

43.0
DNF

43.0
DNF

33.0

43.0
OCs

43.0
DNF

43.0
DNF

43.0
DNF

311.0

324.0

329.0

368.0

369.0

372.0

373.0

376.0

407.0

413.0

419.0

430.0

446.0

455.0

457.0

509.0

521.0

521.0



